Data sheet	 Lockshield valve type RLV-S with self sealing
	 - for individual shut-off
Application
By means of a lockshield valve, type RLV-S,
every radiator can be shut off individually
to allow trouble-free maintenance or repair
without affecting other radiators in the
system.

).
Ordering and data
Type Code no.
Connections
ISO 7-1 Flow limitation: k
V
-values (m3/h) for no. of turns
System Radiator 0.25 0.5 0.75 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 k
VS
DN 15 angle 003L0345
G ¹/₂ R ¹/₂ 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.05 1.25 1.40 1.55 1.70 1.80 2.20
DN 15 straight 003L0346
Max. working pressure: 10 bar.      Test pressure: 16 bar.      Max. water temperature: 120 ˚C.
Accessory for RLV-S
Product Code no.
Brass handwheel for temporarily replacement af the sensor 013G3300
Q
Data sheet	 Lockshield valve type RLV-S with self sealing for individual shut-off
Design
2	 VDQDS102    © Danfoss 05/2009	 DANFOSS HEATING
	 1.	 O-ring
	 2.	 Cover cap
	 3.	 Shut-off spindle
Materials in contact with water
Valve body and other metal parts Ms 58
O-ring EPDM
	 4.	 Valve body
	 5.	 Union nut
	 6.	 Nipple
Dimensions
Q  [ l/h ]
mWg
Type D d
2
H
1
H
2
L
1
L
2
L
3
L
4
L
5
S
1
S
2
RLV-S 15 G ¹/₂ R ¹/₂ 52 28 53 80 30 57 27 27 30
Capacity